
Hibbing Heartbreaker

Team sweepstakes
Team CrX DIS DI DUO ER ES GrSp HI INF OO POE PRO STY Total Place

Bemidji (H) 5 0 6 0 17 8 14 0 3 15 6 6 0 80 1

Hermantown (Q) 1 0 0 4 0 7 3 10 10 11 6 1 7 60 2

Duluth East (V) 2 15 7 5 0 14 0 4 0 0 1 8 0 56 3

Walker (D) 13 0 1 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 16 4 0 46 4

Eveleth-Gilbert (O) 0 6 4 0 7 0 7 5 0 0 2 7 0 38 5

Cherry High School (S) 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 1 0 11 33 6

Duluth Denfeld (T) 0 1 15 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 8 0 26 7

Grand Rapids HS (R) 8 0 1 0 9 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 26 7

Blackduck (A) 0 0 2 3 0 0 5 0 8 0 5 1 0 24 9

McGregor (E) 0 0 3 2 0 4 0 8 0 4 0 0 0 21 10

Hibbing (N) 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 6 16 11

International Falls (P) 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 14 12

Ely High School (J) 4 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 12 13

South Ridge (F) 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 12 13

Northeast Range Speech Team (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 2 0 8 15

Laporte (K) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 16

Mesabi East High School (L) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 17

Wrenshall (B) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 17
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Hibbing Heartbreaker

Creative Expression

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks All
speaks

All
recips

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

A17 Blackduck Ben Vezina 4 (93) 5 (93) 5 (89) 14 275 0.65  3.119048 22

D12 Walker Molly Massar 1 (98) 1 (99) 1 (99) 3 296 3.00  3.866667 1

D14 Walker Katelyn DeLost 1 (97) 3 (95) 1 (97) 5 289 2.33  3.285714 3

F4 South Ridge Jericho Vordebruggen 2 (96) 2 (97) 5 (92) 9 285 1.20  3.244444 10

G3 Cass Lake-Bena Skye Miller 5 (93) 5 (92) 4 (91) 14 276 0.65  3.133333 21

H10 Bemidji Danielle Gray 2 (96) 2 (98) 2 (96) 6 290 1.50  3.577778 6

J1 Ely High School Tori Sawyer 3 (94) 3 (96) 4 (94) 10 284 0.92  3.533333 11

J2 Ely High School Harry Dammann 1 (97) 1 (98) 2 (93) 4 288 2.50  3.333333 2

L3 Mesabi East High School Ellie Jones 4 (94) 3 (97) 5 (93) 12 284 0.78  3.142857 14

L5 Mesabi East High School Emily Blake 5 (92) 5 (92) 3 (92) 13 276 0.73  3.357143 19

M3 Cromwell Lexi Randall 5 (91) 5 (94) 5 (91) 15 276 0.60  2.977778 23

N11 Hibbing Lindsay Steinbrecher 2 (97) 2 (96) 1 (96) 5 289 2.00  3.589744 4

O16 Eveleth-Gilbert Malena Peterson 5 (93) 4 (94) 5 (90) 14 277 0.65  3.095238 20

Q17 Hermantown Josie Harris 1 (98) 4 (92) 2 (96) 7 286 1.75  3.102564 8

Q18 Hermantown Ellie Anderson 3 (95) 5 (93) 5 (89) 13 277 0.73  3.355556 18

Q19 Hermantown Iz Rissky 5 (92) 4 (96) 2 (93) 11 281 0.95  3.214286 13

R3 Grand Rapids HS Arianna Erickson 4 (94) 1 (99) 1 (97) 6 290 2.25  3.533333 5

S4 Cherry High School Lydia Kowarsch 5 (93) 5 (91) 3 (95) 13 279 0.73  2.666667 16

V19 Duluth East Hannah Deng 3 (95) 4 (94) 4 (93) 11 282 0.83  2.955556 12

V20 Duluth East Noah Boecker 5 (92) 5 (95) 3 (92) 13 279 0.73  3.288889 17

V21 Duluth East Morgan Holecek 2 (96) 2 (96) 4 (91) 8 283 1.25  3.256410 9

V22 Duluth East Amma Okoro 4 (94) 3 (95) 5 (92) 12 281 0.78  3.244444 15

V9 Duluth East Grace Rubin 3 (96) 1 (98) 3 (94) 7 288 1.67  3.404762 7
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Hibbing Heartbreaker

Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks All
speaks

All
recips

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

D15 Walker Ada Muller 5 (94) 4 (95) 2 (95) 11 284 0.95  3.437500 15

D16 Walker Natalie Resch-Seely 1 (97) 5 (93) 4 (96) 10 286 1.45  3.740741 11

F11 South Ridge Mathias Bernard 5 (93) 5 (90) 5 (95) 15 278 0.60  3.313725 23

H12 Bemidji Josh O'Leary 4 (95) 4 (96) 3 (96) 11 287 0.83  3.392157 14

H13 Bemidji Brenden Rentz-Molde 5 (90) 4 (92) 4 (93) 13 275 0.70  3.479167 20

K7 Laporte Hunter Wright 3 (94) 5 (93) 5 (91) 13 278 0.73  3.568627 18

O17 Eveleth-Gilbert Eli Boe 1 (95) 1 (98) 2 (97) 4 290 2.50  3.488889 2

O18 Eveleth-Gilbert Karli Yourczek 2 (97) 5 (94) 5 (91) 12 282 0.90  3.411765 16

O19 Eveleth-Gilbert Abbie Sundich 2 (95) 3 (96) 5 (93) 10 284 1.03  3.568627 12

O20 Eveleth-Gilbert Quinn Ufford 5 (93) 5 (93) 5 (90) 15 276 0.60  3.411765 25

P5 International Falls Isabelle Hemstad 4 (92) 4 (95) 5 (90) 13 277 0.70  2.937500 19

P6 International Falls Jakob Clifford 5 (89) 5 (92) 5 (92) 15 273 0.60  3.518519 26

Q20 Hermantown Ava Monte 2 (97) 5 (94) 3 (96) 10 287 1.03  3.200000 10

Q21 Hermantown Keana Fox 5 (92) 5 (94) 5 (92) 15 278 0.60  3.294118 22

Q22 Hermantown Thor Rickard 5 (88) 5 (92) 4 (93) 14 273 0.65  3.274510 21

Q23 Hermantown Julia Knutson 5 (91) 5 (91) 5 (94) 15 276 0.60  3.313725 24

S10 Cherry High School Olivia Baasi 3 (93) 1 (99) 3 (97) 7 289 1.67  3.529412 6

S11 Cherry High School Jessalyn Schroetter 3 (96) 1 (98) 1 (97) 5 291 2.33  4.055556 3

S12 Cherry High School Samantha Barry 3 (96) 2 (97) 2 (97) 7 290 1.33  3.600000 5

T7 Duluth Denfeld Milo Amundsen 1 (98) 3 (97) 4 (95) 8 290 1.58  3.458333 7

U2 Chisholm HS Zach Jacobson 5 (91) 2 (97) 5 (90) 12 278 0.90  3.549020 17

V23 Duluth East Quinn Slatten 4 (93) 3 (94) 3 (94) 10 281 0.92  3.921569 13

V24 Duluth East Mariah Loeffler-Kemp 1 (98) 1 (98) 1 (99) 3 295 3.00  3.666667 1

V25 Duluth East Eli Beech-Brown 5 (89) 2 (97) 1 (99) 8 285 1.70  3.250000 8

V26 Duluth East Naomi Meints 4 (95) 3 (96) 2 (98) 9 289 1.08  3.568627 9

V27 Duluth East Kelsey Steinmetz 2 (94) 2 (98) 1 (98) 5 290 2.00  3.562500 4
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Hibbing Heartbreaker

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks All
speaks

All
recips

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Blackduck Chloe Lindner 5 (91) 5 (92) 5 (93) 15 276 0.60  3.066667 28

A2 Blackduck Jastyn Rodgers 3 (94) 4 (92) 2 (97) 9 283 1.08  3.400000 13

A3 Blackduck Preston Zanter 3 (95) 5 (94) 5 (92) 13 281 0.73 23 3.133333 23

A4 Blackduck Emma Frenzel 1 (96) 3 (96) 4 (95) 8 287 1.58  3.555556 8

C1 Bigfork Ana Haataja 3 (97) 5 (93) 4 (93) 12 283 0.78  3.333333 21

C2 Bigfork Andrew Haataja 2 (97) 5 (93) 5 (93) 12 283 0.90  3.400000 20

D2 Walker Madison Kendrick 1 (98) 1 (98) 5 (94) 7 290 2.20  3.666667 7

E1 McGregor Clara Oliver 3 (93) 1 (96) 2 (96) 6 285 1.83  3.533333 6

F1 South Ridge Elijah Gagnon 5 (91) 5 (91) 5 (93) 15 275 0.60  3.088889 29

F2 South Ridge Paris FierkeLepp 5 (95) 3 (94) 3 (95) 11 284 0.87  3.200000 18

F3 South Ridge Elayna Simonson 5 (90) 5 (91) 3 (94) 13 275 0.73  3.133333 25

H1 Bemidji Melanie Richards 1 (99) 2 (97) 2 (98) 5 294 2.00  3.088889 4

I1 Northeast Range Speech Team Connor Berhow 5 (90) 5 (90) 5 (91) 15 271 0.60  3.488889 30

K1 Laporte Addisen Freeman 4 (96) 4 (95) 3 (96) 11 287 0.83  3.355556 17

L1 Mesabi East High School Madi Bauman 4 (93) 2 (95) 2 (97) 8 285 1.25  3.511111 9

N1 Hibbing Morgan Johns 5 (92) 4 (93) 1 (98) 10 283 1.45  3.422222 16

O1 Eveleth-Gilbert Greta Van Orsdel 2 (96) 1 (98) 1 (99) 4 293 2.50  3.466667 2

O2 Eveleth-Gilbert Jaden Johnson 5 (90) 4 (95) 3 (96) 12 281 0.78  3.288889 22

R1 Grand Rapids HS Riley Linnell 3 (94) 2 (97) 4 (95) 9 286 1.08  3.222222 12

T1 Duluth Denfeld Sydney Rabold 1 (99) 1 (99) 3 (97) 5 295 2.33  3.400000 3

T2 Duluth Denfeld Abby Longnaker 2 (94) 3 (96) 1 (98) 6 288 1.83  3.422222 5

V1 Duluth East Theodora Sas 5 (92) 3 (96) 5 (93) 13 281 0.73 24 3.333333 24

V2 Duluth East Kirsten Jaudines 2 (98) 2 (96) 5 (92) 9 286 1.20  3.533333 11

V3 Duluth East Elise Britton 1 (97) 1 (99) 1 (97) 3 293 3.00  3.733333 1

V4 Duluth East Joseph Warner 4 (92) 3 (95) 4 (94) 11 281 0.83  3.222222 19

V5 Duluth East Saige Mattson 4 (93) 5 (90) 5 (92) 14 275 0.65  3.600000 26

V6 Duluth East Beron De Armond 2 (96) 5 (93) 2 (97) 9 286 1.20  3.266667 10

V7 Duluth East Gus Wronka 4 (93) 2 (97) 4 (95) 10 285 1.00  3.200000 15

V8 Duluth East Rubee Bocht 5 (94) 4 (95) 1 (98) 10 287 1.45  3.111111 14

V9 Duluth East Grace Rubin 5 (91) 5 (91) 5 (94) 15 276 0.60  2.822222 27
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Hibbing Heartbreaker

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks All
speaks

All
recips

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

A18 Blackduck Kaydre Gullette and Rachel Roberts 2 (97) 1 (97) 1 (98) 4 292 2.50  2.977778 2

A19 Blackduck Lukas Wilson and Tyler Wilson 2 (95) 5 (91) 5 (92) 12 278 0.90  3.309524 12

C3 Bigfork Lily Danielson and Skylar Clark 4 (94) 5 (89) 5 (95) 14 278 0.65  3.384615 16

E6 McGregor Clara Oliver and Gianna Farinella 2 (97) 2 (96) 3 (95) 7 288 1.33  3.214286 5

F1 South Ridge Elijah Gagnon and Nick Kallevig 1 (98) 2 (97) 4 (94) 7 289 1.75  3.377778 3

I6 Northeast Range Speech Team Layne Kaufenberg and Connor Berhow 3 (94) 5 (91) 5 (94) 13 279 0.73  3.244444 14

J6 Ely High School Cora Olson and Sydney Marshall 1 (98) 1 (98) 2 (97) 4 293 2.50  3.238095 1

L1 Mesabi East High School Emily Blake and Madi Bauman 5 (92) 4 (91) 4 (96) 13 279 0.70  3.523810 15

N3 Hibbing Ryan Nash and Jaden VonBrethorst 4 (95) 4 (94) 1 (99) 9 288 1.50  3.000000 8

P7 International Falls Kourtney Talley and Kaelyn Talley 3 (96) 3 (95) 1 (97) 7 288 1.67  3.119048 4

Q32 Hermantown Jillian Howard and Chloe Salmela 1 (99) 4 (94) 3 (97) 8 290 1.58  3.619048 6

S18 Cherry High School Janessa Serson and Rayanne Lockhart 5 (93) 3 (94) 4 (93) 12 280 0.78  2.923077 11

S7 Cherry High School Joey Smith and Landon Haugen 5 (91) 5 (93) 5 (91) 15 275 0.60  2.738095 17

U1 Chisholm HS Zach Quirk and Barbara Coward 4 (93) 3 (95) 3 (95) 10 283 0.92  3.357143 10

V25 Duluth East Eli Beech-Brown and Ellie Patronas 5 (90) 2 (95) 5 (92) 12 277 0.90  3.214286 13

V4 Duluth East Joseph Warner and Anna Huber 5 (92) 1 (98) 2 (98) 8 288 1.70  3.155556 7

V7 Duluth East Gus Wronka and Elise Britton 3 (96) 5 (92) 2 (96) 10 284 1.03  3.282051 9
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Hibbing Heartbreaker

Extemporaneous Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks All
speaks

All
recips

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

E12 McGregor Chloe Litwin 5 (93) 3 (96) 5 (91) 13 280 0.73  2.722222 13

F12 South Ridge Morgan Anderson 4 (96) 3 (95) 3 (92) 10 283 0.92  3.222222 8

G5 Cass Lake-Bena Mackenzie Stoebner 3 (97) 5 (93) 5 (90) 13 280 0.73  2.972222 14

H14 Bemidji Elizabeth Rafferty 1 (99) 1 (99) 2 (97) 4 295 2.50  3.444444 2

H15 Bemidji Evelyn Cordts 3 (96) 1 (98) 1 (98) 5 292 2.33  3.527778 4

H16 Bemidji Orion Montgomery 3 (93) 3 (96) 2 (94) 8 283 1.17  2.861111 6

I10 Northeast Range Speech Team Zoey Cameron 4 (94) 4 (93) 5 (94) 13 281 0.70  2.472222 12

J3 Ely High School Esther Anderson 2 (97) 5 (92) 4 (91) 11 280 0.95  2.833333 11

J4 Ely High School Maggie Dammann 4 (91) 4 (94) 3 (96) 11 281 0.83  2.666667 10

J5 Ely High School Kaya Sawyer 5 (94) 5 (92) 4 (92) 14 278 0.65  2.750000 15

K8 Laporte Thalia Meyer 5 (90) 2 (96) 3 (96) 10 282 1.03  2.944444 9

O12 Eveleth-Gilbert Kirsten Rothenberger 1 (96) 2 (97) 1 (96) 4 289 2.50  3.194444 3

R4 Grand Rapids HS Brooke Christenson 1 (98) 1 (98) 1 (98) 3 294 3.00  3.305556 1

R5 Grand Rapids HS Kaitie Dorry 2 (95) 2 (98) 2 (97) 6 290 1.50  3.138889 5

S13 Cherry High School Taylor Schley 2 (98) 4 (95) 4 (95) 10 288 1.00  2.944444 7
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Hibbing Heartbreaker

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks All
speaks

All
recips

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

E14 McGregor Carson Ford 1 (99) 1 (96) 3 (95) 5 290 2.33  3.133333 3

H17 Bemidji Amy Frenzel 2 (97) 2 (95) 1 (99) 5 291 2.00  3.000000 2

H18 Bemidji Heather Lueth 4 (92) 4 (95) 4 (91) 12 278 0.75  2.500000 8

O23 Eveleth-Gilbert Daunte Gooden 5 (93) 5 (93) 5 (93) 15 279 0.60  2.277778 9

Q29 Hermantown Amanda Lawless 1 (98) 1 (98) 1 (96) 3 292 3.00  3.242424 1

Q31 Hermantown Rylan Mueller 3 (94) 4 (89) 4 (94) 11 277 0.83  2.533333 7

V29 Duluth East Sydney Olson 4 (94) 3 (92) 3 (93) 10 279 0.92  2.433333 6

V30 Duluth East Lily St. George 3 (95) 2 (97) 2 (97) 7 289 1.33  2.944444 4

V31 Duluth East Maria Freese 2 (96) 3 (96) 2 (95) 7 287 1.33  3.000000 5
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Hibbing Heartbreaker

Great Speeches

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks All
speaks

All
recips

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

A9 Blackduck Haley Patel 2 (97) 3 (97) 2 (98) 7 292 1.33  3.533333 2

F6 South Ridge Scarlett Vanderscheuren 5 (90) 5 (94) 3 (95) 13 279 0.73  2.911111 9

H1 Bemidji Melanie Richards 5 (91) 1 (99) 1 (99) 7 289 2.20  3.311111 4

H4 Bemidji Savannah Haugen 1 (97) 1 (98) 1 (99) 3 294 3.00  3.533333 1

H5 Bemidji Samara Gries 3 (96) 4 (95) 4 (93) 11 284 0.83  3.266667 7

I5 Northeast Range Speech Team Logan Meskill 3 (94) 2 (97) 2 (97) 7 288 1.33  3.533333 5

K3 Laporte Aydon Nielsen 5 (93) 4 (94) 5 (92) 14 279 0.65  3.555556 10

O7 Eveleth-Gilbert Amara Carey 2 (96) 2 (98) 3 (97) 7 291 1.33  3.044444 3

Q3 Hermantown Anna Kenow 1 (98) 5 (92) 4 (94) 10 284 1.45  3.600000 6

Q4 Hermantown Elyana Hewitt 4 (92) 3 (96) 5 (92) 12 280 0.78  2.933333 8

S3 Cherry High School Jacelynne Stachovich 4 (94) 5 (91) 5 (90) 14 275 0.65  3.288889 11

T4 Duluth Denfeld Alix Porter 5 (92) 5 (92) 5 (91) 15 275 0.60  3.488889 12
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Hibbing Heartbreaker

Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks All
speaks

All
recips

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

A10 Blackduck Jace Roberts 5 (92) 3 (96) 4 (93) 12 281 0.78  3.520833 24

A11 Blackduck Ben Rudnicki 5 (91) 4 (90) 5 (92) 14 273 0.65  3.000000 31

D6 Walker Tristan Damar 5 (93) 5 (94) 5 (91) 15 278 0.60  3.333333 34

D7 Walker Lily Pedersen 1 (99) 2 (99) 1 (100) 4 298 2.50  3.777778 2

D8 Walker Leo Burns 2 (95) 3 (96) 4 (96) 9 287 1.08  3.125000 14

D9 Walker Lily Burns 1 (97) 1 (97) 1 (99) 3 293 3.00  4.020833 1

E5 McGregor Theo Jacobs 1 (97) 1 (98) 2 (98) 4 293 2.50  3.800000 5

E6 McGregor Gianna Farinella 2 (96) 2 (96) 5 (95) 9 287 1.20  3.104167 13

E7 McGregor Morgan Dirk 5 (92) 5 (90) 3 (95) 13 277 0.73  3.291667 25

E8 McGregor Violet Brekke 5 (92) 5 (92) 4 (94) 14 278 0.65  2.933333 30

F7 South Ridge Ahna Anderson 5 (91) 5 (92) 5 (92) 15 275 0.60  3.490196 35

H6 Bemidji Dawson Gehrts 4 (93) 3 (97) 3 (95) 10 285 0.92  3.666667 17

H7 Bemidji Sydney Dahlke 2 (92) 4 (94) 5 (94) 11 280 0.95  3.187500 20

I6 Northeast Range Speech Team Layne Kaufenberg 4 (94) 5 (92) 5 (94) 14 280 0.65  3.044444 28

I7 Northeast Range Speech Team Wilson Keith 4 (89) 5 (93) 5 (91) 14 273 0.65  3.511111 33

M2 Cromwell Johnathon Schiller 5 (92) 5 (93) 4 (94) 14 279 0.65  3.000000 29

N4 Hibbing Madison Magnuson 3 (95) 4 (95) 5 (93) 12 283 0.78  3.078431 22

N7 Hibbing Sarah Ronchetti 4 (94) 2 (98) 2 (99) 8 291 1.25  3.511111 12

N8 Hibbing Genesis Sanderson 5 (92) 4 (95) 2 (98) 11 285 0.95  3.066667 19

O10 Eveleth-Gilbert Carson Engel 5 (85) 5 (88) 5 (90) 15 263 0.60  3.600000 37

O8 Eveleth-Gilbert Jake Bradach 2 (96) 1 (99) 1 (98) 4 293 2.50  3.311111 3

O9 Eveleth-Gilbert Rebecca Muster 3 (94) 4 (95) 5 (95) 12 284 0.78  3.583333 21

P1 International Falls Bizzy Hendrick 3 (95) 3 (92) 3 (96) 9 283 1.00  3.333333 16

P2 International Falls Mitchell Erickson 4 (94) 2 (97) 3 (95) 9 286 1.08  3.088889 15

Q10 Hermantown Trenton Paasch 5 (91) 5 (89) 4 (93) 14 273 0.65  3.400000 32

Q5 Hermantown Annika Emerson 1 (97) 3 (97) 2 (98) 6 292 1.83  3.083333 8

Q6 Hermantown Jason Broska, Jr. 2 (96) 1 (99) 2 (97) 5 292 2.00  3.784314 7

Q7 Hermantown Zach Ploetz 3 (91) 4 (96) 3 (97) 10 284 0.92  3.711111 18

Q8 Hermantown Wesley Whelan 3 (96) 3 (96) 1 (98) 7 290 1.67  3.777778 10

Q9 Hermantown Finn Cleary 1 (97) 2 (97) 1 (99) 4 293 2.50  3.466667 4
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Hibbing Heartbreaker

Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks All
speaks

All
recips

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

S4 Cherry High School Lydia Kowarsch 5 (93) 5 (94) 4 (96) 14 283 0.65  3.000000 26

S5 Cherry High School Charlene Kowarsch 5 (93) 5 (92) 2 (96) 12 281 0.90  3.395833 23

S7 Cherry High School Landon Haugen 5 (87) 5 (90) 5 (90) 15 267 0.60  3.500000 36

T2 Duluth Denfeld Abby Longnaker 1 (95) 1 (100) 5 (93) 7 288 2.20  3.511111 11

T5 Duluth Denfeld Ashleigh Porter 4 (94) 5 (94) 5 (93) 14 281 0.65  3.187500 27

T9 Duluth Denfeld Tessa Schauer 2 (97) 2 (98) 3 (97) 7 292 1.33  3.509804 9

V12 Duluth East Kanna Okoro 3 (95) 1 (99) 1 (99) 5 293 2.33  3.291667 6
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Hibbing Heartbreaker

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks All
speaks

All
recips

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

A12 Blackduck Regan Frenzel 1 (97) 2 (95) 1 (97) 4 289 2.50  3.882353 1

A13 Blackduck Kaden Freeman 5 (93) 3 (97) 2 (97) 10 287 1.03  3.437500 7

D10 Walker Jayda Dickson 3 (95) 5 (92) 2 (96) 10 283 1.03  3.312500 8

D11 Walker Kendall Allen 4 (93) 5 (95) 4 (95) 13 283 0.70  3.470588 9

G2 Cass Lake-Bena Sierra Charwood 5 (92) 5 (93) 5 (91) 15 276 0.60  3.235294 11

H8 Bemidji Tristan Hamann 1 (97) 4 (96) 3 (95) 8 288 1.58  3.647059 3

H9 Bemidji Miranda Thiel 5 (92) 4 (93) 5 (91) 14 276 0.65  3.187500 10

Q11 Hermantown Kadin Graves 2 (96) 2 (98) 4 (94) 8 288 1.25  3.833333 4

Q12 Hermantown Ava Skytta 4 (94) 1 (96) 1 (99) 6 289 2.25  3.466667 2

R2 Grand Rapids HS Kaden Pennertz 3 (94) 1 (99) 5 (93) 9 286 1.53  3.705882 6

S8 Cherry High School Sydney Kowarsch 2 (96) 3 (94) 3 (96) 8 286 1.17  3.333333 5

S9 Cherry High School Casey Johnson 5 (91) 5 (94) 5 (90) 15 275 0.60  3.444444 12

T6 Duluth Denfeld Gabby Ferguson 5 (90) 5 (90) 5 (92) 15 272 0.60  3.235294 13
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Hibbing Heartbreaker

Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks All
speaks

All
recips

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

D17 Walker Vance Ashmore 3 (95) 4 (94) 5 (92) 12 281 0.78  2.755556 11

E13 McGregor Gillian Farinella 2 (96) 1 (98) 3 (95) 6 289 1.83  3.266667 5

F13 South Ridge Emma Anderson 3 (94) 5 (91) 4 (94) 12 279 0.78  3.133333 13

H11 Bemidji Maya Lindquist 1 (97) 1 (99) 1 (98) 3 294 3.00  3.777778 1

H17 Bemidji Amy Frenzel 1 (97) 1 (98) 2 (98) 4 293 2.50 3 3.711111 3

I10 Northeast Range Speech Team Zoey Cameron 5 (90) 5 (90) 5 (89) 15 269 0.60  2.866667 18

L6 Mesabi East High School Rebecca Keene 5 (89) 5 (90) 5 (91) 15 270 0.60  3.244444 17

N5 Hibbing Kasey Renskers 5 (93) 3 (95) 4 (95) 12 283 0.78  3.400000 10

O21 Eveleth-Gilbert Marion Louks 4 (94) 5 (91) 5 (94) 14 279 0.65  3.422222 16

Q25 Hermantown Katie Taffe 1 (98) 2 (97) 1 (98) 4 293 2.50 2 3.600000 2

Q26 Hermantown Maija Grimes 4 (94) 2 (96) 4 (94) 10 284 1.00  3.200000 7

Q27 Hermantown Olivia Francicso 5 (92) 4 (93) 3 (95) 12 280 0.78  3.488889 12

Q28 Hermantown Julia Johnson 5 (90) 3 (96) 5 (93) 13 279 0.73  3.288889 14

Q29 Hermantown Amanda Lawless 2 (96) 2 (96) 1 (99) 5 291 2.00  3.555556 4

R6 Grand Rapids HS Sarah Kessler 2 (97) 3 (95) 2 (96) 7 288 1.33  3.511111 6

R7 Grand Rapids HS Jacob Lanum 4 (93) 5 (94) 2 (97) 11 284 0.95  3.422222 8

S15 Cherry High School Riley Sallee 5 (92) 4 (95) 5 (93) 14 280 0.65  3.044444 15

V28 Duluth East Rexander Troche 3 (95) 5 (93) 3 (96) 11 284 0.87  3.311111 9

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



Hibbing Heartbreaker

Poetry Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks All
speaks

All
recips

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

A5 Blackduck Jayde Blooflat 2 (96) 2 (95) 3 (94) 7 285 1.33  3.435897 11

A6 Blackduck Nevaeh Hassel 3 (96) 1 (98) 2 (96) 6 290 1.83  3.071429 6

A8 Blackduck Allie Stark 4 (94) 3 (95) 2 (98) 9 287 1.08  3.256410 17

D3 Walker Julia Schock 1 (96) 1 (96) 1 (98) 3 290 3.00  3.564103 1

D4 Walker Willow Damar 1 (98) 1 (99) 2 (98) 4 295 2.50  3.256410 2

D5 Walker Sophia Landreville 2 (98) 5 (93) 1 (97) 8 288 1.70  3.333333 12

E2 McGregor Celeste Mushkoub 5 (90) 5 (90) 5 (89) 15 269 0.60  3.179487 31

E3 McGregor Isabelle Cook 5 (92) 5 (93) 5 (90) 15 275 0.60  2.952381 30

E4 McGregor Tammie Collins 5 (90) 3 (93) 4 (94) 12 277 0.78  3.153846 24

F4 South Ridge Jericho Vordebruggen 5 (89) 4 (91) 4 (96) 13 276 0.70  3.000000 26

F5 South Ridge Sawyer FierkeLepp 4 (92) 4 (95) 5 (91) 13 278 0.70  2.738095 25

G1 Cass Lake-Bena Novena Smith 5 (90) 5 (86) 5 (91) 15 267 0.60  2.833333 32

H2 Bemidji Chloe Luce 2 (95) 3 (95) 2 (96) 7 286 1.33  3.380952 10

H3 Bemidji Grace Nelson 1 (99) 1 (99) 3 (97) 5 295 2.33  3.256410 5

I3 Northeast Range Speech Team Phoebe Morgan 1 (97) 2 (95) 3 (94) 6 286 1.83  3.166667 7

I4 Northeast Range Speech Team Hailey Lindquist 3 (92) 4 (94) 4 (93) 11 279 0.83  3.435897 22

J1 Ely High School Tori Sawyer 3 (96) 1 (97) 5 (94) 9 287 1.53 16 3.358974 16

K2 Laporte Izabel Padgett 4 (95) 4 (92) 4 (93) 12 280 0.75  2.933333 23

N3 Hibbing Jaden VonBrethorst 1 (96) 2 (97) 1 (100) 4 293 2.50  3.589744 3

N4 Hibbing Madison Magnuson 2 (97) 2 (97) 3 (95) 7 289 1.33  3.333333 8

N5 Hibbing Kasey Renskers 1 (98) 5 (89) 4 (92) 10 279 1.45  3.071429 19

N6 Hibbing Ryan Nash 5 (93) 2 (97) 4 (95) 11 285 0.95  2.416667 20

O3 Eveleth-Gilbert Daisy Borden 2 (97) 3 (96) 3 (95) 8 288 1.17  3.533333 13

O4 Eveleth-Gilbert Dylan Celley 3 (95) 2 (97) 2 (96) 7 288 1.33  3.153846 9

O5 Eveleth-Gilbert Tori Kohler 4 (92) 3 (95) 3 (97) 10 284 0.92  3.027778 18

O6 Eveleth-Gilbert Chrissy Louks 4 (91) 5 (91) 5 (90) 14 272 0.65  2.916667 29

Q1 Hermantown Allicia Petrich 2 (95) 1 (98) 1 (97) 4 290 2.50  3.027778 4

Q2 Hermantown Maia Enberg 5 (90) 4 (92) 5 (95) 14 277 0.65  3.055556 28

S1 Cherry High School Serenity Weaver 3 (94) 5 (94) 1 (99) 9 287 1.53 15 2.641026 15

S2 Cherry High School Anna Jude 5 (89) 3 (92) 5 (93) 13 274 0.73  3.128205 27

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



Hibbing Heartbreaker

Poetry Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks All
speaks

All
recips

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

V10 Duluth East Ellie Patronas 4 (94) 5 (93) 2 (96) 11 283 0.95  3.047619 21

V11 Duluth East Anya Ziring 3 (95) 4 (94) 1 (97) 8 286 1.58  3.027778 14

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



Hibbing Heartbreaker

Prose Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks All
speaks

All
recips

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

A14 Blackduck Garrett Larsen 4 (95) 4 (91) 3 (93) 11 279 0.83  3.083333 20

A15 Blackduck Maia Tjepkes 1 (97) 3 (96) 4 (96) 8 289 1.58  3.095238 10

B3 Wrenshall Jenna Rabold 1 (98) 2 (95) 5 (94) 8 287 1.70  3.055556 11

D12 Walker Molly Massar 2 (97) 2 (97) 2 (97) 6 291 1.50  3.466667 6

D13 Walker Logan Wales 1 (97) 2 (97) 5 (95) 8 289 1.70  3.200000 9

E10 McGregor Madison Koerber 5 (91) 4 (96) 5 (91) 14 278 0.65  2.607143 29

E11 McGregor Tyler Creighton 3 (93) 5 (92) 4 (95) 12 280 0.78  3.282051 23

F6 South Ridge Scarlett Vanderscheuren 4 (95) 2 (96) 5 (87) 11 278 0.95  2.869048 22

F8 South Ridge Quinn FierkeLepp 4 (93) 3 (95) 2 (98) 9 286 1.08  2.844444 13

F9 South Ridge Emily Bernard 4 (91) 5 (90) 4 (93) 13 274 0.70  3.307692 28

H10 Bemidji Danielle Gray 1 (98) 1 (97) 1 (98) 3 293 3.00  3.726190 3

H11 Bemidji Maya Lindquist 3 (96) 2 (95) 3 (96) 8 287 1.17  2.738095 12

I8 Northeast Range Speech Team Rylan Poppenhagen 2 (97) 3 (97) 2 (97) 7 291 1.33  3.488095 8

I9 Northeast Range Speech Team Amara Lampton 3 (94) 4 (93) 2 (93) 9 280 1.08  3.641026 16

K5 Laporte Caydence Rzab 5 (93) 4 (94) 4 (91) 13 278 0.70  3.392857 27

K6 Laporte Autumn Howg 2 (95) 3 (94) 5 (89) 10 278 1.03  3.266667 17

L2 Mesabi East High School Lynn Stuke 5 (90) 5 (90) 5 (93) 15 273 0.60  3.355556 32

N10 Hibbing Audrey Johnson 4 (91) 5 (90) 5 (90) 14 271 0.65  2.948718 30

O11 Eveleth-Gilbert Danika Dertinger 3 (96) 1 (99) 3 (97) 7 292 1.67  3.047619 7

O12 Eveleth-Gilbert Kirsten Rothenberger 2 (98) 1 (97) 1 (98) 4 293 2.50  3.555556 4

O13 Eveleth-Gilbert Ella Widmer 3 (96)  2 (95) 5 191 0.83  3.200000 34

O15 Eveleth-Gilbert Hannah Illg 5 (94) 5 (92) 3 (92) 13 278 0.73  3.102564 26

P3 International Falls Gavia Yount 2 (98) 2 (98) 1 (98) 5 294 2.00  3.153846 5

P4 International Falls Kaden Vohler 5 (90) 1 (98) 5 (90) 11 278 1.40  3.416667 21

Q13 Hermantown Miranda Emme 5 (94) 4 (94) 2 (96) 11 284 0.95  3.250000 19

Q14 Hermantown James Helmer 4 (92) 4 (93) 4 (92) 12 277 0.75  3.250000 24

Q15 Hermantown Trinity Timmerman 3 (96) 5 (93) 3 (96) 11 285 0.87  3.309524 18

Q16 Hermantown Abby Borgstrom 5 (88) 5 (88) 5 (89) 15 265 0.60  3.214286 33

Q5 Hermantown Annika Emerson 2 (96) 3 (94) 4 (93) 9 283 1.08  3.025641 14

T1 Duluth Denfeld Sydney Rabold 1 (99) 1 (98) 1 (99) 3 296 3.00  3.571429 2

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Hibbing Heartbreaker

Prose Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks All
speaks

All
recips

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

V14 Duluth East Anna Huber 5 (92) 3 (95) 1 (95) 9 282 1.53  3.230769 15

V15 Duluth East Shanze Hayee 1 (99) 1 (99) 1 (99) 3 297 3.00  3.076923 1

V16 Duluth East Harper Deasy 5 (91) 5 (95) 3 (94) 13 280 0.73  3.282051 25

V18 Duluth East Clara Brock 5 (90) 5 (91) 5 (94) 15 275 0.60  3.044444 31

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



Hibbing Heartbreaker

Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks All
speaks

All
recips

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2 3

F14 South Ridge Owen Erickson 2 (96) 3 (92) 2 (96) 7 284 1.33  2.800000 5

K9 Laporte Wyatt Lahr 3 (95) 2 (98) 2 (96) 7 289 1.33  3.066667 3

L7 Mesabi East High School Mia Domiano 5 (89)   5 89 0.20  2.833333 9

N13 Hibbing Taylea Martin 1 (97) 2 (95) 1 (97) 4 289 2.50  2.592593 2

N14 Hibbing Hunter Johnson 4 (92) 4 (95) 4 (93) 12 280 0.75  2.566667 8

O22 Eveleth-Gilbert Sophie Statsman 4 (94) 3 (97) 4 (94) 11 285 0.83  2.111111 7

Q30 Hermantown Luba Regstad 3 (95) 1 (96) 3 (94) 7 285 1.67  2.259259 4

S16 Cherry High School Bailey Kowarsch 2 (96) 1 (99) 1 (98) 4 293 2.50  2.888889 1

S17 Cherry High School Lorelei Riggle 1 (98) 4 (90) 3 (95) 8 283 1.58  2.700000 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



Hibbing Heartbreaker

Creative Expression
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team Q6 E2 O4 Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

R3 Arianna Erickson Grand Rapids HS 4 (96) 1 (100) 1 (98) 6  2.25 6  3.533333 2.25 1

D12 Molly Massar Walker 3 (97) 2 (99) 2 (97) 7  1.33 3  3.866667 3.00 2

D14 Katelyn DeLost Walker 2 (98) 4 (96) 3 (96) 9  1.08 5  3.285714 2.33 3

H10 Danielle Gray Bemidji 1 (99) 5 (95) 4 (95) 10  1.45 6  3.577778 1.50 4

J2 Harry Dammann Ely High School 5 (94) 3 (97) 5 (94) 13  0.73 4  3.333333 2.50 5

N11 Lindsay Steinbrecher Hibbing 5 (93) 5 (94) 5 (93) 15  0.60 5  3.589744 2.00 6

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team O2 Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

Q17 Josie Harris Hermantown 1 1  1.00 7 1 3.102564 1.75 1

V9 Grace Rubin Duluth East 1 1  1.00 7 2 3.404762 1.67 2

V21 Morgan Holecek Duluth East 1 1  1.00 8  3.256410 1.25 3

F4 Jericho Vordebruggen South Ridge 1 1  1.00 9  3.244444 1.20 4

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



Hibbing Heartbreaker

Discussion
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team H1 T2 Q3 Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

V24 Mariah Loeffler-Kemp Duluth East 1 (97) 1 (99) 1 (99) 3  3.00 3  3.666667 3.00 1

S11 Jessalyn Schroetter Cherry High School 2 (96) 3 (97) 2 (98) 7  1.33 5  4.055556 2.33 2

O17 Eli Boe Eveleth-Gilbert 3 (95) 2 (98) 3 (96) 8  1.17 4  3.488889 2.50 3

V27 Kelsey Steinmetz Duluth East 4 (93) 5 (95) 4 (94) 13  0.70 5  3.562500 2.00 4

S12 Samantha Barry Cherry High School 5 (92) 4 (96) 5 (92) 14  0.65 7  3.600000 1.33 5

S10 Olivia Baasi Cherry High School 5 (91) 5 (94) 5 (91) 15  0.60 7  3.529412 1.67 6

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team S1 Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

V25 Eli Beech-Brown Duluth East 1 1  1.00 8  3.250000 1.70 1

T7 Milo Amundsen Duluth Denfeld 1 1  1.00 8  3.458333 1.58 2

V26 Naomi Meints Duluth East 1 1  1.00 9  3.568627 1.08 3

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



Hibbing Heartbreaker

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team J1 K2 H4 Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

T2 Abby Longnaker Duluth Denfeld 1 (99) 2 (97) 2 (98) 5  2.00 6  3.422222 1.83 1

T1 Sydney Rabold Duluth Denfeld 2 (98) 1 (99) 4 (96) 7  1.75 5  3.400000 2.33 2

H1 Melanie Richards Bemidji 3 (97) 4 (94) 1 (99) 8  1.58 5  3.088889 2.00 3

V3 Elise Britton Duluth East 4 (96) 3 (95) 3 (97) 10  0.92 3  3.733333 3.00 4

O1 Greta Van Orsdel Eveleth-Gilbert 5 (95) 5 (93) 5 (93) 15  0.60 4  3.466667 2.50 5

E1 Clara Oliver McGregor 5 (94) 5 (92) 5 (94) 15  0.60 6  3.533333 1.83 6

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team Q7 Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

D2 Madison Kendrick Walker 1 1  1.00 7  3.666667 2.20 1

L1 Madi Bauman Mesabi East High School 1 1  1.00 8  3.511111 1.25 2

A4 Emma Frenzel Blackduck 1 1  1.00 8  3.555556 1.58 3

R1 Riley Linnell Grand Rapids HS 1 1  1.00 9  3.222222 1.08 4

V6 Beron De Armond Duluth East 1 1  1.00 9  3.266667 1.20 5

A2 Jastyn Rodgers Blackduck 1 1  1.00 9  3.400000 1.08 6

V2 Kirsten Jaudines Duluth East 1 1  1.00 9  3.533333 1.20 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



Hibbing Heartbreaker

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team A3 T1 I2 Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

P7 Kourtney Talley and Kaelyn Talley International Falls 1 (98) 5 (94) 2 (98) 8  1.70 7  3.119048 1.67 1

J6 Cora Olson and Sydney Marshall Ely High School 5 (93) 4 (95) 1 (99) 10  1.45 4  3.238095 2.50 2

F1 Elijah Gagnon and Nick Kallevig South Ridge 5 (90) 1 (98) 4 (96) 10  1.45 7  3.377778 1.75 3

V4 Joseph Warner and Anna Huber Duluth East 3 (96) 2 (97) 5 (93) 10  1.03 8  3.155556 1.70 4

Q32 Jillian Howard and Chloe Salmela Hermantown 5 (92) 3 (96) 3 (97) 11  0.87 8  3.619048 1.58 5

A18 Kaydre Gullette and Rachel Roberts Blackduck 2 (97) 5 (93) 5 (95) 12  0.90 4  2.977778 2.50 6

E6 Clara Oliver and Gianna Farinella McGregor 4 (94) 5 (92) 5 (94) 14  0.65 7  3.214286 1.33 7

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team Q2 Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

N3 Ryan Nash and Jaden VonBrethorst Hibbing 1 1  1.00 9  3.000000 1.50 1

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



Hibbing Heartbreaker

Extemporaneous Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C1 I1 L2 Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

H14 Elizabeth Rafferty Bemidji 4 (96) 1 (96) 1 (98) 6 1 2.25 4  3.444444 2.50 1

O12 Kirsten Rothenberger Eveleth-Gilbert 1 (99) 3 (94) 2 (97) 6 2 1.83 4  3.194444 2.50 2

R4 Brooke Christenson Grand Rapids HS 3 (97) 2 (95) 3 (96) 8  1.17 3  3.305556 3.00 3

H15 Evelyn Cordts Bemidji 2 (98) 5 (92) 4 (95) 11  0.95 5  3.527778 2.33 4

H16 Orion Montgomery Bemidji 5 (94) 4 (93) 5 (92) 14  0.65 8  2.861111 1.17 5

R5 Kaitie Dorry Grand Rapids HS 5 (95) 5 (91) 5 (93) 15  0.60 6  3.138889 1.50 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



Hibbing Heartbreaker

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team P1 D1 N3 Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

H17 Amy Frenzel Bemidji 2 (97) 1 (99) 2 (98) 5  2.00 5  3.000000 2.00 1

Q29 Amanda Lawless Hermantown 3 (96) 2 (98) 1 (99) 6  1.83 3  3.242424 3.00 2

V29 Sydney Olson Duluth East 1 (98) 3 (97) 4 (95) 8  1.58 10  2.433333 0.92 3

V31 Maria Freese Duluth East 5 (94) 5 (95) 3 (96) 13  0.73 7  3.000000 1.33 4

E14 Carson Ford McGregor 5 (93) 4 (96) 5 (92) 14  0.65 5  3.133333 2.33 5

V30 Lily St. George Duluth East 4 (95) 5 (94) 5 (90) 14  0.65 7  2.944444 1.33 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



Hibbing Heartbreaker

Great Speeches
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team R1 F1 H3 Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

H1 Melanie Richards Bemidji 1 (99) 2 (98) 3 (94) 6  1.83 7  3.311111 2.20 1

O7 Amara Carey Eveleth-Gilbert 2 (98) 1 (99) 4 (93) 7  1.75 7  3.044444 1.33 2

H4 Savannah Haugen Bemidji 4 (95) 3 (97) 1 (96) 8  1.58 3  3.533333 3.00 3

A9 Haley Patel Blackduck 5 (94) 4 (95) 2 (95) 11  0.95 7  3.533333 1.33 4

I5 Logan Meskill Northeast Range Speech Team 3 (97) 5 (94) 5 (91) 13  0.73 7  3.533333 1.33 5

Q3 Anna Kenow Hermantown 5 (92) 5 (90) 5 (92) 15  0.60 10  3.600000 1.45 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



Hibbing Heartbreaker

Humorous Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team K1 V6 S2 Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

D7 Lily Pedersen Walker 1 (99) 1 (98) 3 (97) 5  2.33 4  3.777778 2.50 1

E5 Theo Jacobs McGregor 3 (97) 2 (97) 1 (99) 6  1.83 4  3.800000 2.50 2

Q6 Jason Broska, Jr. Hermantown 4 (96) 3 (96) 2 (98) 9  1.08 5  3.784314 2.00 3

O8 Jake Bradach Eveleth-Gilbert 2 (98) 5 (91) 4 (96) 11  0.95 4  3.311111 2.50 4

V12 Kanna Okoro Duluth East 5 (94) 4 (95) 5 (93) 14  0.65 5  3.291667 2.33 5

D9 Lily Burns Walker 5 (95) 5 (94) 5 (92) 15  0.60 3  4.020833 3.00 6

Q9 Finn Cleary Hermantown 5 (91) 5 (90) 5 (95) 15  0.60 4  3.466667 2.50 7

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team V4 Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

Q5 Annika Emerson Hermantown 1 1  1.00 6  3.083333 1.83 1

T9 Tessa Schauer Duluth Denfeld 1 1  1.00 7  3.509804 1.33 2

T2 Abby Longnaker Duluth Denfeld 1 1  1.00 7  3.511111 2.20 3

Q8 Wesley Whelan Hermantown 1 1  1.00 7  3.777778 1.67 4

N7 Sarah Ronchetti Hibbing 1 1  1.00 8  3.511111 1.25 5

P2 Mitchell Erickson International Falls 1 1  1.00 9  3.088889 1.08 6

E6 Gianna Farinella McGregor 1 1  1.00 9  3.104167 1.20 7

D8 Leo Burns Walker 1 1  1.00 9  3.125000 1.08 8

P1 Bizzy Hendrick International Falls 1 1  1.00 9  3.333333 1.00 9

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



Hibbing Heartbreaker

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team V2 O3 D2 Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

A12 Regan Frenzel Blackduck 3 (97) 2 (98) 1 (97) 6 1 1.83 4  3.882353 2.50 1

S8 Sydney Kowarsch Cherry High School 1 (99) 3 (97) 2 (96) 6 2 1.83 8  3.333333 1.17 2

Q11 Kadin Graves Hermantown 2 (98) 5 (95) 3 (95) 10  1.03 8  3.833333 1.25 3

R2 Kaden Pennertz Grand Rapids HS 5 (93) 1 (99) 5 (90) 11  1.40 9  3.705882 1.53 4

Q12 Ava Skytta Hermantown 4 (95) 4 (96) 4 (93) 12  0.75 6  3.466667 2.25 5

H8 Tristan Hamann Bemidji 5 (92) 5 (94) 5 (91) 15  0.60 8  3.647059 1.58 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



Hibbing Heartbreaker

Original Oratory
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team J2 A2 S3 Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

H17 Amy Frenzel Bemidji 1 (99) 2 (97) 4 (96) 7 1 1.75 4  3.711111 2.50 1

H11 Maya Lindquist Bemidji 2 (98) 3 (96) 2 (98) 7 2 1.33 3  3.777778 3.00 2

Q25 Katie Taffe Hermantown 3 (97) 4 (95) 1 (99) 8 3 1.58 4  3.600000 2.50 3

Q29 Amanda Lawless Hermantown 4 (96) 1 (98) 3 (97) 8 4 1.58 5  3.555556 2.00 4

E13 Gillian Farinella McGregor 5 (95) 5 (94) 5 (95) 15  0.60 6  3.266667 1.83 5

R6 Sarah Kessler Grand Rapids HS 5 (94) 5 (93) 5 (94) 15  0.60 7  3.511111 1.33 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



Hibbing Heartbreaker

Poetry Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team O1 Q5 N4 Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

D4 Willow Damar Walker 1 (100) 1 (99) 5 (94) 7 1 2.20 4  3.256410 2.50 1

D3 Julia Schock Walker 2 (99) 2 (98) 3 (96) 7 2 1.33 3  3.564103 3.00 2

Q1 Allicia Petrich Hermantown 5 (96) 3 (97) 2 (97) 10  1.03 4  3.027778 2.50 3

H3 Grace Nelson Bemidji 5 (95) 5 (95) 1 (99) 11  1.40 5  3.256410 2.33 4

N3 Jaden VonBrethorst Hibbing 4 (97) 4 (96) 4 (95) 12  0.75 4  3.589744 2.50 5

A6 Nevaeh Hassel Blackduck 3 (98) 5 (94) 5 (93) 13  0.73 6  3.071429 1.83 6

I3 Phoebe Morgan Northeast Range Speech Team 5 (94) 5 (93) 5 (92) 15  0.60 6  3.166667 1.83 7

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team E1 Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

O4 Dylan Celley Eveleth-Gilbert 1 1  1.00 7  3.153846 1.33 1

N4 Madison Magnuson Hibbing 1 1  1.00 7  3.333333 1.33 2

H2 Chloe Luce Bemidji 1 1  1.00 7  3.380952 1.33 3

A5 Jayde Blooflat Blackduck 1 1  1.00 7  3.435897 1.33 4

V11 Anya Ziring Duluth East 1 1  1.00 8  3.027778 1.58 5

D5 Sophia Landreville Walker 1 1  1.00 8  3.333333 1.70 6

O3 Daisy Borden Eveleth-Gilbert 1 1  1.00 8  3.533333 1.17 7

S1 Serenity Weaver Cherry High School 1 1  1.00 9  2.641026 1.53 8

A8 Allie Stark Blackduck 1 1  1.00 9  3.256410 1.08 9

J1 Tori Sawyer Ely High School 1 1  1.00 9  3.358974 1.53 10

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



Hibbing Heartbreaker

Prose Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team E3 L1 S4 Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

T1 Sydney Rabold Duluth Denfeld 1 (99) 1 (99) 1 (99) 3  3.00 3  3.571429 3.00 1

V15 Shanze Hayee Duluth East 2 (98) 5 (95) 3 (97) 10 2 1.03 3  3.076923 3.00 2

O12 Kirsten Rothenberger Eveleth-Gilbert 3 (97) 2 (98) 5 (95) 10 3 1.03 4  3.555556 2.50 3

H10 Danielle Gray Bemidji 4 (96) 4 (96) 2 (98) 10  1.00 3  3.726190 3.00 4

P3 Gavia Yount International Falls 5 (95) 3 (97) 4 (96) 12  0.78 5  3.153846 2.00 5

D12 Molly Massar Walker 5 (94) 5 (94) 5 (94) 15  0.60 6  3.466667 1.50 6

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team N2 Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

O11 Danika Dertinger Eveleth-Gilbert 1 1  1.00 7 1 3.047619 1.67 1

I8 Rylan Poppenhagen Northeast Range Speech Team 1 1  1.00 7 2 3.488095 1.33 2

H11 Maya Lindquist Bemidji 1 1  1.00 8  2.738095 1.17 3

B3 Jenna Rabold Wrenshall 1 1  1.00 8  3.055556 1.70 4

A15 Maia Tjepkes Blackduck 1 1  1.00 8  3.095238 1.58 5

D13 Logan Wales Walker 1 1  1.00 8  3.200000 1.70 6

F8 Quinn FierkeLepp South Ridge 1 1  1.00 9  2.844444 1.08 7

Q5 Annika Emerson Hermantown 1 1  1.00 9  3.025641 1.08 8

V14 Anna Huber Duluth East 1 1  1.00 9  3.230769 1.53 9

I9 Amara Lampton Northeast Range Speech Team 1 1  1.00 9  3.641026 1.08 10

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



Hibbing Heartbreaker

Storytelling
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G1 M1 U1 Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips

Place

S16 Bailey Kowarsch Cherry High School 1 (99) 1 (99) 4 (95) 6  2.25 4  2.888889 2.50 1

Q30 Luba Regstad Hermantown 4 (94) 4 (96) 1 (98) 9  1.50 7  2.259259 1.67 2

N13 Taylea Martin Hibbing 5 (91) 3 (97) 2 (97) 10  1.03 4  2.592593 2.50 3

K9 Wyatt Lahr Laporte 2 (97) 5 (93) 3 (96) 10 4 1.03 7  3.066667 1.33 4

F14 Owen Erickson South Ridge 3 (96) 2 (98) 5 (93) 10 5 1.03 7  2.800000 1.33 5

S17 Lorelei Riggle Cherry High School 5 (92) 5 (94) 5 (94) 15  0.60 8  2.700000 1.58 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.


